4059 MB PIPOD TIPI		0, mg Page1
all hear the	s in Buthan	
FULL REC	ONVEYANCE	
The undersigned trustee under that certain Deed of Trust, dated	September 16	
in which <u>Crown Pacific, Ltd., an Oregon</u>	Subchapter S c	orporation
and <u>Bankers Trust Company, a New Y</u>		poration is b
recorded on <u>September 16</u> , 19 <u>88</u> in 16	-	15191 , or as (file, fe
number91529, Mortgage/ Film Records ofK1	amath	, County, State
having received from the beneficiary under said Deed of Trust a will Deed of Trust has been fully satisfied, does hereby convey, without interest now held by said trustee in and to the property covered b	ritten request to reconvey, reaution warranty, to the person(s)	citing that the obligations secu entitled thereto all of the righ
SEE ORIGINAL TRUST DEED FOR LEG	AL DESCRIPTION.	
	TICOR TITLE INSURAN	CE COMPANY
Dated August 10 , 19 89	OF CALIFORNIA	
	. Il itili	aturn
Mitc	bell L. Steeves	, Asst. Vice-Pre
. State of Oregon, County of Multnomah		-
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1 byM1cchell L. Steeves As	U day of <u>Auqust</u>	
Insurance Company of California on behalf of the corporation	OM I OL	<u>ent</u> , of Ti
Insurance Company of California, on behalf of the corporation.	Sally Jo Bott	GUN , of Ti
Insurance Company of California, on behalf of the corporation.	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	ent , of Ti
Insurance Company of California, on behalf of the corporation.	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	4 ger 9 - 7-91
Insurance Company of California, on tehalf of the corporation.	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Generation of Ti Generation of Ti Generatio of Ti Generation of Ti Generation of Ti Generation of
FULL RECONVEYANCE	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	4 ger 9 - 7-91
FULL RECONVEYANCE	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON,	L Gl G Reserved for Recorder's Use
FULL RECONVEYANCE	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	4 ger 9 - 7-91
FULL RECONVIEYANCE Crown Pacific GRANTOR GRANTOR	Sally Jo Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	A - ) - 9/ Reserved for Recorder's Use SS.
FULL RECONVEYANCE Crown Pacific GRANTOR Bankers Trust	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque	A - 2 - 9/ Reserved for Recorder's Use ss. est of:
FULL RECONVEYANCE Crown Pacific GRANTOR Bankers Trust	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque Klamath Coun	L G G Control Con
FULL RECONVEYANCE Crown Pacific GRANTOR Bankers Trust	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day	Action of the second of the se
FULL RECONVEYANCE Crown Pacific GRANTOR GRANTOR Bankers Trust GRANTEE GRANTEE	Sally Jo Bett Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o	Action for Recorder's Use ss. est of: ty Title Co. y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>Aug.</u> And duly
FULL RECONVEYANCE           Crown Pacific         GRANTOR           GRANTOR         GRANTOR           Bankers Trust         GRANTEE           GRANTEE         GRANTEE	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> o	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk
FULL RECONVIEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         GRANTOR         Banker;5 Trust:       GRANTEE         GRANTEE         Ticor File No	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> o	Action for Recorder's Use ss. est of: ty Title Co. y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of Mortgages Page 15
FULL RECONVEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         GRANTOR       GRANTOR         Banker:5_Trust:       GRANTEE         Ticor File No.       568,161 dl         After recording return to:       Ticor Title	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> c Evelyn Biehn By Sov	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk
FULL RECONVEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         Banker/5 Trust:       GRANTEE         GRANTEE       GRANTEE         Ticor File No.       568,161 dl         After recording return to:       Ticor Title         ATTN:       Susan McLaughlin	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> o	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk
FULL RECONVEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         Bankers Trust:       GRANTEE         GRANTEE       GRANTEE         Ticor File No.       563.161 dl         After recording return to:       Ticor Title         ATTN:       Susan McLaughlin         421 SW Stark       Stark	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> c Evelyn Biehn By Sov	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk
FULL RECONVEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         Banker/5 Trust:       GRANTEE         GRANTEE       GRANTEE         Ticor File No.       568,161 dl         After recording return to:       Ticor Title         ATTN:       Susan McLaughlin	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> c Evelyn Biehn By Sov	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk
FULL RECONVEYANCE         Crown Pacific       GRANTOR         Bankers Trust:       GRANTEE         GRANTEE       GRANTEE         Ticor File No.       563.161 dl         After recording return to:       Ticor Title         ATTN:       Susan McLaughlin         421 SW Stark       Stark	Sally 15 Bitt Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: This Space R STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at reque <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>18th</u> day at <u>9:07</u> o in Vol. <u>M89</u> c Evelyn Biehn By Sov	Accorder's Use <u>SS.</u> est of: <u>ty Title Co.</u> y of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15</u> County Clerk